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Course Content Assistance
For questions directly related to material being taught in the course, please contact your employer’s Department 
of Transportation (DOT) compliance administrator or transportation management below. If you are not currently 
employed, you can contact your most recent or next employer. If your employer is not listed, contact your employer’s 
designated representative for any concerns.

Apple Studios: 
Contact: Oliver Palomares, Head of Transportation
Phone: 310.290.0832
Email: opalomares@apple.com

CBS: 
DOT Compliance Coordinators 
Phone: 323.956.8767

Fox Studio Lot LLC:
Contact: Diana Llanos, DOT Admin
Phone: 310.369.5158 or 310.369.2533
Email: Diana.Llanos@fox.com 

Legendary Entertainment:
Jonathan Osland, VP Production Safety
Phone: 818.861.1910
Email: josland@legendary.com  

Cate Cundiff, Manager Production Safety
Phone: 818.861.1905
Email: ccundiff@legendary.com  

NBCUniversal: 
Jessica Hammeke, Transportation Compliance Manager
Office: 818.777.5308
Mobile: 310.237.3234
Email: Jessica.hammeke@nbcuni.com

Netflix:
Keith White, Transportation Manager
Phone: 505.463.7773 
Email: hos@netflix.com

Paramount: 
Transportation
Phone: 323.956.5151

Sony Pictures Studios: 
Malia Santana
Office: 310.244.7016
DOT Compliance: 424.326.2756
Email: Malia_Santana@spe.sony.com

Disney Entertainment Television: 
Sydney Chisholm, Designated Employer Representative
Email: Sydney.E.Chisholm@abc.com

Delya Campos, Designated Employer Representative
Email: Delya.M.Campos@abc.com

Phone: 818.560.1285

Warner Bros. Discovery: 
Josh Newell
Phone: 818.954.2308
Email: Joshua.Newell@wbd.com

Lelimar Blanco
Phone: 818.954.4672 
Email: Lelimar.Blanco@wbd.com
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